
PERSONAL PIZZASPERSONAL PIZZAS

8.95ŸWHOLE WHEAT
11.95GLUTEN FREE
11.95CAULIFLOWER GLUTEN/CARB FREE

PIZZASPIZZAS

10.95 13.9512.95CHEESE
16.95SICILIAN

TOPPINGS
Whole Pie... $3.00 | Half Pie...$2.00

17.95N.Y. THICK
ROUND THICK-CRUSTED PIZZA

26.95X-LARGE 28" PIZZA
TOPPINGS FOR X-LARGE
WHOLE PIE...$6.00 | HALF PIE...$3.50
~ Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers, Ham,
Olives, Meatballs, Fresh Garlic, Broccoli, Spinach, Extra
Cheese, Anchioves

SPECIALTY PIZZ ASSPECIALTY PIZZAS

14.95 17.9516.95EGGPLANT
14.95 17.9516.95WHITE PIZZA

Ricotta and Mozzarella
15.95 18.9517.95WITH FRESH TOMATO

& FRESH GARLIC
15.95 18.9517.95BACON
15.95 18.9517.95CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
17.95 19.9518.95PENNE VODKA

With Chopped Prosciutto
21.95 24.9523.95WITH CHICKEN CUTLET
17.95 20.9519.95BUFFALO CHICKEN
17.95 20.9519.95CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

Potatoes, Peppers & Onions
17.95 20.9519.95PESTO

Pesto Sauce, Sundried Tomatoes & Mozzarella
20.95 23.9522.95WITH CHICKEN CUTLET
16.95 19.9518.95CARBONARA

Alfredo Sauce, Bacon & Peas
20.95 23.9522.95WITH CHICKEN CUTLET

Alfredo Sauce, Bacon & Peas
17.95 20.9519.95ITALIAN HOT DOG

Potato Wedges, Peppers & Onions
17.95 20.9519.95BAKED ZITI
21.95 23.9522.95FIRE CRACKER

CALAMARI
Fried Calamari & Cherry Peppers sautéed to
perfection

17.95 20.9519.95GINA'S SPECIAL
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions & Peppers

25.95GINA'S SPECIAL SICILIAN
17.95GRANDMA PIZZA (THIN SICILIAN)

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Fresh Garlic & Fresh
Basil

17.95 19.9518.95LASAGNA
18.95 21.9520.95MEAT LOVER'S

Ham, Pepperoni, Sausage, Meatballs & Bacon
17.95 20.9519.95VEGETABLE PIZZA

Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers, Broccoli & Spinach
25.95STUFFED PIZZA

Prosciutto, Ham, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage,
Salami, Ricotta & Mozzarella

16.95 20.9518.95HAWAIIAN PIZZA
17.95 20.9519.95BBQ CHICKEN
15.95 18.9517.95MARGHERITA

Fresh Mozzarella & Plum Tomato Sauce
16.95 18.9517.95FOUR CHEESE PIZZA

Mozzarella, American, Swiss & Provolone with
Marinara Sauce

17.95 19.9518.95CAPRI PIZZA
Tomato Sauce, Sliced Tomatoes, Arugula &
Prosciutto

17.95 20.9519.95BACON CHICKEN
RANCH

17.95 20.9519.95GRILLED CHICKEN
CAESAR

Sm 14"     Med 16"       Lg 18"

Sm 14"     Med 16"       Lg 18"

Sm 14"     Med 16"       Lg 18"



APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

9.95FRIED CALAMARI
11.95FIRE CRACKER CALAMARI

Cherry Peppers & Melted Mozzarella
8.95FRIED RAVIOLI

10.95NEW ZEALAND GREENSHELL Ÿ
MUSSELS

13.95BREADED SHRIMP
With French Fries

9.95BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS 8PC
7.95’JALAPEÑO POPPERS

10.95SAMPLE PLATTER
3pc Buffalo Wings, 3pc Mozzarella Sticks or Onion
Rings

9.95FRIED CHICKEN W/FRIES
2.50BEEF PATTIE

~ With Mozzarella Cheese $3.50

7.95BRUSCHETTA
7.95FRESH PITA WITH HUMMUS

8.95 11.9510.95BUFFALO WINGS
With 3 Garlic Sticks & Blue Cheese
~ Sauces: Hot, Mild, Spicy Garlic, BBQ, Lemon & Sea Salt

9.95 12.9511.95CHIPOTLE WINGS
With 3 Garlic Sticks & Blue Cheese

6.95 10.95MOZZARELLA STICKS

4.50 8.25CHICKEN NUGGETS

7.95 11.95CHICKEN TENDERS
Choice of Marinara or Honey Mustard

I  LUV GARLICI  LUV GARLIC

4.75GARLIC BREAD
6.95GARLIC BREAD WITH MELTED

MOZZARELLA
3.95GARLIC ROLL

With Melted Mozzarella Inside
3.95GARLIC KNOTS OR GARLIC STICKS

6 Pieces with cup of sauce

FRIES  &  RINGSFRIES  &  RINGS

3.95 5.95FRENCH FRIES
4.95 6.95CURLY FRENCH FRIES
4.95 6.95GARLIC FRENCH FRIES
4.95 6.95SWEET POTATO FRIES

6.95ONION RINGS ¹
With a Spicy Ranch Sauce

5.95 7.95CHEESE FRIES
With Mozzarella or American Cheese

6.95 8.95BACON FRIES
With Mozzarella or American & Bacon

6.95 8.95PIZZA FRIES
Covered with Marinara & Melted Mozzarella

6.95 8.95BUFFALO FRIES ¹
Covered in Buffalo Sauce & Cup of Blue Cheese
~ Mozzarella Cheese add ...$2.00

8.95 9.95ULTIMATE GINA FRIES ¹
Bacon, Swiss, American & Mozzarella, served with
Homemade Spicy Ranch

7.95 8.95DISCO FRIES
Brown Gravy & Melted Mozzarella

ON THE L IGHTER SIDEON THE  L IGHTER SIDE

14.95GRILLED CHICKEN & MIXED
VEGETABLES
Over Whole Wheat Penne
~ With Marinara Sauce

16.95GRILLED SHRIMP & MIXED
VEGETABLES
Over Whole Wheat Penne
~ With Garlic & Oil

8.95WHOLE WHEAT PERSONAL PIZZA

GYROSGYROS

9.95GYRO WITH FRENCH FRIES
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions & Tzatziki Sauce
~ Grilled Chicken or Beef

DESSERTSDESSERTS

7.95NUTELLA CHOCOLATE CALZONE
Homemade Warm Chocolate Dessert

4.25TIRAMISU
4.25CHEESECAKE
4.25RED VELVET CHEESECAKE
3.25CANNOLI
4.25HOMEMADE ZEPPOLIS
4.25CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE

SODASSODAS

2-Liter..$3.50 - Cans...$1.50 - 20 oz. Bottle...$2.25 
 

8 pc         10 pc          12 pc

        Small        Large

         ½ Doz        1 Doz

         10 pc         20 pc

         ½ Doz        1 Doz



COLD SUBSCOLD SUBS

6.95 9.951. HAM, SALAMI & PROVOLONE
7.50Ÿ 10.952. TURKEY
7.95 11.953. TURKEY WITH PROVOLONE

CHEESE
9.95 12.954. SPINACH BACON TURKEY

Turkey Topped with Fresh Spinach, Bacon Crumbles,
Sliced Avocado, Sliced Tomatoes, Onions, Salt,
Pepper, Oregano & Oil & Vinegar

6.95 9.955. PEPPERONI
With Provolone Cheese

7.50 10.956. CHICKEN CUTLET
6.95Ÿ 9.957. TUNA FISH
7.95 12.958. GINA'S COMBO

Ham, Salami, American Cheese, Turkey & Pepperoni
7.95 12.959. FRESH MOZZARELLA,

PROSCIUTTO & ROASTED PEPPERS
7.95 10.9510. TUNA MELT

With Mozzarella Cheese
7.95Ÿ 11.9511. ROAST BEEF
7.95Ÿ 11.9512. FISH FILLET
7.95 9.9513. VEGGIE SANDWICH À

Black Olives, Lettuce, Tomatoes, American Cheese,
Broccoli, Onions & Oil & Vinegar

HOT HEROESHOT HEROES

6.95 9.95EGGS & POTATOES
with Peppers or Ham

6.95 9.95EGGS
with Mozzarella

6.95 10.95SAUSAGE & PEPPERS
6.95 10.95MEATBALLS & PEPPERS
8.95 12.95CHEESESTEAK

with Potatoes, Peppers & Onions
8.95 12.95PIZZA STEAK

with Pizza Sauce & Melted Mozzarella
7.95 11.95CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK

with Potatoes, Peppers & Onions
~ Buffalo Chicken or BBQ Chicken $1.00 extra

6.95 9.95PIZZA SANDWICH
~ Add Pizza Toppings for an additional charge

7.95ITALIAN HOT DOG
with Potatoes, Peppers & Onions in Pita Bread

8.95 12.95OPEN FACE SANDWICH
Roast Beef & Swiss on Garlic Bread with a Side of
Brown Gravy

I  LUV "PARM"I  LUV "PARM"

7.95 11.95FISH FILLET PARMIGIANA
8.95 12.95SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
6.95 10.95SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA
6.95 10.95MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
7.95 10.95EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
7.95 10.95CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
8.95 12.95VEAL PARMIGIANA

SPECIALTY HEROESSPECIALTY HEROES

8.95 13.95CHICKEN VODKA
with Melted Mozzarella

8.95 13.95CHICKEN MARSALA
with Melted Mozzarella

8.95 13.95CHICKEN FRANCESE
with Melted Mozzarella

8.95 13.95CHICKEN CARBONARA
with Melted Mozzarella

8.95 13.95BUFFALO CHICKEN
with Melted Mozzarella

8.95 13.95BACON CHICKEN CUTLET
with Melted Mozzarella

8.95 13.95GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
with Melted Mozzarella

8.95 13.95SAUSAGE & BROCCOLI RABE
with Melted Mozzarella

8.95 13.95FATCAT SANDWICH
with Mayo, Ketchup, Fries, Chicken Tenders &
Mozzarella Sticks

        Half        Whole

Side of Fries $2.50

        Half         Whole         Half         WholeAll subs topped with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, salt, pepper, oregano, oil & vinegar. 
Mayo & Mustard are also available. Unless Specified

Hot Peppers, Roasted Peppers, Sun-Dried Tomatoes & Olives are also available at an extra charge

Add Avocado Half...$1.50 Whole...$2.00
Add Cheese Half....$1.50 Whole....$2.00

(American, Provolone, Swiss or Mozzarella)



SOUPSSOUPS

4.75ŸFRESH CHICKEN SOUP
4.75CHEESE TORTELLINI SOUP
4.75PASTA FAGIOLI

~ Add Ground Beef $1.50

4.75ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP
4.75LENTIL SOUP

SALADSSALADS

9.95 12.95GRILLED CHICKEN Ÿ
with Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Pepper & Sun-Dried
Tomatoes in a Balsamic Vinaigrette Dressing

9.95Ÿ 11.95GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
9.25 12.25BUFFALO CHICKEN

with Blue Cheese Dressing
10.75 12.95BACON CHICKEN CUTLET

with Ranch Dressing & Bacon Crumbles
11.95 13.95GRILLED SALMON CAESAR Ÿ

SALAD
6oz Fillet

9.95 11.95CHEF SALAD Ÿ
Roast Beef, Turkey & Swiss

9.95 12.95GRILLED EGGPLANT SALAD Ÿ
Fresh Mozzarella & Roasted Peppers with Balsamic
Vinaigrette Dressing

9.95 12.95ANTIPASTO Ÿ
Fresh Mozzarella, Prosciutto, Roasted Peppers,
Ham, Salami & Provolone over Lettuce, Tomatoes,
Onions & Olives

7.95Ÿ 9.95TUNA SALAD

8.00 9.25TRI-COLORED PASTA SALAD Ÿ
with Roasted Peppers & Italian Dressing

8.95 10.95TRI-COLORED PASTA SALAD Ÿ
with Tuna

9.95 11.95TRI-COLORED PASTA SALAD Ÿ
with Grilled Chicken

6.00Ÿ 8.00HOUSE SALAD
10.95 12.95ARUGULA SALAD

Prosciutto, Capers, Roasted Peppers, Tomatoes,
Onions & Fresh Mozzarella over Arugula
~ Add Grilled Chicken $4.00

9.95CAPRESE SALAD
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Basil & Olive Oil

9.95 11.95SPINACH SALAD
Fresh Spinach, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Fresh
Mozzarella, Chickpeas, Crumbled Bacon & House
Dressing

12.95SIRLOIN STEAK SALAD
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions & Italian Dressing

12.95SIRLOIN STEAK SALAD OVER CAESAR
SALAD

7.95 9.95AVOCADO SALAD
Baby Spinach, Tomatoes, Red Onions & House
Dressing

9.95 11.95CHOP SALAD
Lettuce, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Onions, American
Cheese & Grilled Chicken

LUNCH MENULUNCH MENU

8.95CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH ZITI
8.95BAKED ZITI
8.95SOUP & SALAD
8.95PENNE VODKA
8.95SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL
8.95PENNE MEAT SAUCE
8.95EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH PENNE
8.95LINGUINE GARLIC & OIL WITH

BROCCOLI
8.95PENNE ALFREDO WITH BROCCOLI
8.95SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONIONS WITH

PENNE

All Salads include: Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Olives with Oil & Vinegar
Except Grilled Eggplant, Caesar & Pasta Salads

Add Avocado $1.50 - Sub Spinach or Arugula $1.00

        Small        Large

Add A Salad - $1.00

Available 11AM-3PM
All served with garlic spears and large fountain soda 

(Dine In or Take Out Only)



CALZONESCALZONES

9.95HAM CALZONE
Ham, Ricotta & Mozzarella

8.95CHEESE CALZONE
Ricotta & Mozzarella
~ Extra Toppings $2.75 (See Pizza Toppings)

11.95CALZONE WITH EVERYTHING
Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Sausage, Onions,
Mushrooms, Peppers, Mozzarella & Ricotta Cheese

STROMBOLISTROMBOLI

10.95STROMBOLI
Ham, Salami, Tomatoes,Pepperoni, Sausage,
Onions, Mushrooms, Peppers & Mozzarella

10.95VEGETABLE STROMBOLI
Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Broccoli & Spinach

8.95SPINACH STROMBOLI
8.95BROCCOLI STROMBOLI
8.95PEPPERONI STROMBOLI
9.00SAUSAGE STROMBOLI

Peppers & Onions
9.95CHICKEN STROMBOLI

Breaded Chicken & Mozzarella
10.95BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI

Blue Cheese on Side
10.95BBQ STROMBOLI

Grilled Chicken, Red Onions, BBQ Sauce & Melted
Mozzarella with Ranch Dressing on the Side

10.95GRILLED CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA
STROMBOLI
Grilled Chicken, Fresh Garlic, Fresh Tomatoes &
Fresh Basil

11.95PHILLY CHEESE STEAK STROMBOLI
Cheese Steak Sautéed with Mushrooms & Onions
Topped with American & Mozzarella

WHOLE WHEAT WRAPSWHOLE WHEAT WRAPS

9.95CHEESESTEAK WRAP
with Mozzarella Cheese, Potatoes, Peppers & Onions

9.95GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Onions & Balsamic Vinaigrette with
Mozzarella Cheese, Potatoes, Peppers & Onions

9.25GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO WRAP Ÿ
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce & Roasted Peppers with
Pesto Sauce

9.25GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Ÿ
Grilled Chicken with Lettuce and Caesar Dressing

9.95GRILLED CHICKEN CHEESE WRAP
Sautéed Peppers & Onions, Topped with Melted
Mozzarella Cheese

9.95GRILLED CHICKEN HUMMUS WRAP
Lettuce, Tomatoes & Onions

9.95BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
Buffalo Chicken Cutlet, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Onions
with Blue Cheese Dressing

10.95BACON CHICKEN WRAP
Chicken Cutlet, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Onions
with Ranch Dressing

10.95CRISPY BACON CHICKEN AVOCADO
WRAP
Chicken Cutlet, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions &
Avocado and Oil & Vinegar

8.95TUNA WRAP Ÿ
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions with Oil & Vinegar

8.95TURKEY OR ROAST BEEF SWISS WRAP
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions with Oil & Vinegar

8.95BLT WRAP
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions with Mayo

9.95GRILLED EGGPLANT WRAP Ÿ
with Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Lettuce,
Tomatoes & Onions

9.95SPICY SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN WRAP
Bacon, Chicken, Peppers, Mushrooms, American &
Mozzarella Cheese

10.95ARUGULA WRAP
Fresh Mozzarella, Prosciutto, Roasted Peppers,
Arugula & Balsamic Vinaigrette
~ Panini Style $8.95

PANINIS  WITH FRIESPANINIS  WITH FRIES

7.95HAM, SALAMI & PROVOLONE
7.95GRILLED CHICKEN

Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers & Pesto Cream
7.95CHEESESTEAK

Onions & Mushrooms
7.95CAPRESE

Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Basil, Tomatoes & Extra
Virgin Olive Oil

Add a Side of Fries $2.50



HOT OFF  THE  GRILLHOT OFF  THE  GRILL

8.95 12.95GRILLED CHICKEN Ÿ
SANDWICH
Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Lettuce,
Tomatoes, ONions with Balsamic Vinaigrette

9.95 13.95GRILLED CHICKEN & BROCCOLI
RABE
Sautéed in Garlic & Oil with Fresh Mozzarella

12.95GRILLED CHICKEN BROCCOLI
with Salad

8.95 12.95GRILLED EGGPLANT Ÿ
SANDWICH
Fresh Mozzarella & Roasted Peppers with Balsamic
Vinaigrette

9.95 13.95GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
WITH SPINACH
Fresh Tomatoes, Onions, Roasted Peppers, Avocado,
Balsamic & Olive Oil

13.95GRILLED SALMON Ÿ
Platter with Side of Steamed Broccoli & Side Salad

14.95SHORT ANGUS BEEF RIBS
Served with Fries & Salad - Cooked to your desire

BURGERSBURGERS

8.95CHEESEBURGER DELUXE
American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions &
Pickles
~ Extras Bacon...$1.50 Double Burger...$2.50

8.95ITALIAN CHEESEBURGER DELUXE
Sautéed Peppers & Onions with Melted Provolone
Cheese

9.95TURKEY BURGER
American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles &
Onions

8.95BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER
Chicken Cutlet, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions & Blue
Cheese

9.95EGG CHEESEBURGER DELUXE
10.95RODEO BURGER

Mozzarella, Onion Rings, BBQ Sauce & Bacon
10.95SWISS BURGER

Crispy Bacon, Sautéed Mushrooms with Melted
Cheese

PASTAPASTA

11.95VODKA SAUCE
Chopped Prosciutto

8.95ŸTOMATO SAUCE
11.95MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE
9.95GARLIC & OIL

10.95ŸMEAT SAUCE
10.95ŸMUSHROOM SAUCE
11.95ALFREDO SAUCE
8.95BUTTER

13.95THREE-MEAT SAUCE
12.95CARBONARA SAUCE

White Cream Sauce with Peas & Bacon
12.95PRIMAVERA

Mixed Vegetables in a White Cream Sauce
11.95PESTO CREAM SAUCE

with Sun-Dried Tomatoes
11.95BROCCOLI RABE

Sautéed in Garlic & Oil

Comes with Side of French FriesAdd a Side of French Fries...$2.50
Add Avocado...Half $1.50...Whole...$2.00

Penne, Spaghetti, Linguine - GF Penne...$3.00
Add Chicken...$4.50 - Shrimp...$6.50 - Broccoli...$3.25

We Also Have Specialty Pastas
Tortellini, Fettucini, Cavatelli or Stuffed Rigatoni
Add $1.00
Whole Wheat Add $2.00
Gluten Free Add $3.00

HEART HEALTHY
The FDA advises consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 

seafood or eggs increases your risk of foodborne illness. 
Prices subject to change without notice.

We appreciate your patience. All dishes are prepared to order.
Gina's Pizzeria thanks you for your patronage.

*All items are subject to NJ sales tax.
Prices are subject to change without notice



BAKED DINNERSBAKED DINNERS

10.95BAKED ZITI
with Ricotta Cheese, Tomato Sauce & Melted
Mozzarella

12.95SICILIAN STYLE BAKED ZITI
with Eggplant Cutlet

9.95MANICOTTI
9.95STUFFED SHELLS
9.95RAVIOLI

Cheese or Meat
~ Mozzarella Cheese...$2.00

10.95LASAGNA
12.95PENNE VODKA PARMIGIANA

Chopped Prosciutto

CHICKEN DINNERSCHICKEN DINNERS

14.95CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
13.95CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PLATTER

~ *No Pasta

14.95CHICKEN FRANCESE
14.95CHICKEN MARSALA

Marsala Wine & Mushrooms
14.95CHICKEN PICCATA

Lemon, White Wine & Capers
14.95CHICKEN CACCIATORE Ÿ

Mushrooms, Onions & Sherry Wine
14.95CHICKEN A LA PESTO

Pesto Cream Sauce with Sun-Dried Tomatoes
14.95CHICKEN POMODORO Ÿ

Crushed Plum Tomatoes, Fresh Garlic & White Wine

15.95CHICKEN ROLLATINI
Chicken Rolled Up with Prosciutto, Ricotta &
Mushrooms in Tomato Sauce with Melted
Mozzarella

14.95CHICKEN FLORENTINE
with Spinach & White Cream Sauce

14.95CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA
Spinach, Prosciutto & Marsala Wine

15.95CHICKEN SORRENTINO
Prosciutto, Eggplant & Fresh Mozzarella with Sherry
Wine Sauce

14.95CHICKEN MILANESE
Chicken Cutlet Topped with Onions & Cherry
Peppers

14.95CHICKEN & EGGPLANT
15.95CHICKEN MURPHY

Potatoes, Onions, Peppers & Mushrooms Sautéed in
Wine & Served in a Brown Sauce
~ Hot or Sweet

15.95GRILLED CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
RABE

VEAL  DINNERSVEAL  DINNERS

15.95VEAL PARMIGIANA
14.95VEAL PARMIGIANA PLATTER

~ *No Pasta

15.95VEAL FRANCESE
Lemon, White Wine & Butter

15.95VEAL MARSALA
Marsala Wine & Mushrooms

15.95VEAL PICCATA
Lemon, White Wine & Capers

15.95VEAL SALTIMBOCCA
Spinach, Prosciutto & Marsala Wine

16.95VEAL SORRENTINO
Prosciutto, Eggplant & Fresh Mozzarella with Sherry
Wine Sauce

15.95VEAL MILANESE
Chicken Cutlet topped with Onions & Cherry
Peppers, Served with Side of Pasta with Tomato
Sauce

EGGPLANT DINNERSEGGPLANT DINNERS

15.95VEAL & EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
13.95EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
12.95EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA PLATTER

~ *No Pasta

14.95EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
~ Add Ham or Spinach...$2.00

SAUSAGE DINNERSSAUSAGE DINNERS

12.95SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONIONS
11.95SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONIONS

PLATTER
~ *No Pasta

14.95SAUSAGE WITH BROCCOLI RABE
Sautéed in Garlic & Oil

All Dinners are served with Salad & Bread

All Dinners are served with Ziti or Spaghetti as well as  Salad & Bread

All Dinners are served with Ziti or Spaghetti as well as  Salad & Bread

All Dinners are served with Ziti or Spaghetti as well as  Salad & Bread

All Dinners are served with Ziti or Spaghetti as well as  Salad & Bread



SEAFOOD DINNERSSEAFOOD DINNERS

15.95SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
with Linguine

15.95SHRIMP SCAMPI
Fresh Garlic, Lemon & White Wine

15.95ŸSHRIMP IN TOMATO SAUCE
16.95SHRIMP FRANCESE

Lemon, White Wine & Butter
16.95SHRIMP CACCIATORE Ÿ

Mushrooms, Onions & Sherry Wine
16.95SHRIMP A LA PESTO

Pesto Cream Sauce with Sun-Dried Tomatoes
15.95SHRIMP POMODORO Ÿ

Crushed Plum Tomatoes, Fresh Garlic & White Wine
16.95SHRIMP FLORENTINE

with Spinach & White Cream Sauce
16.95BREADED SHRIMP

in Alfredo Sauce
16.95GAMBERI POMODORA

Shrimp with Sun-Dried Tomatoes in Fresh Garlic &
White Wine Sauce

15.95SHRIMP OR MUSSELS FRA DIAVOLO
Spicy Marinara

15.95SPICY SHRIMP ¹
in Garlic & Oil with Peas & Broccoli

16.95SALMON PICCATA
Lemon, White Wine & Capers

14.95LINGUINE
with White or Red Clam Sauce

19.95ZUPA DE PESCE
Mussels, Shrimp, Clams & Calamari in a Red Sauce

CATERING MENUCATERING MENU

APPETIZERS & SALADSAPPETIZERS & SALADS

45.00 75.00EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
40.00 65.00SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONIONS
45.00 75.00NEW ZEALAND GREEN

MUSSELS
45.00 70.00ANTIPASTO
35.00 50.00CAESAR SALAD
35.00 50.00HOUSE SALAD

PASTA DISHESPASTA DISHES

40.00 70.00PASTA
Baked Ziti, Lasagna, Manicotti, Stuffed Shells,
Penne Vodka, Cheese or Meat Ravioli or Eggplant
Parmigiana

CHICKEN DISHESCHICKEN DISHES

45.00 80.00CHICKEN
Parmigiana, Francese, Cacciatore or Marsala

VEAL  DISHESVEAL  DISHES

50.00 85.00VEAL
Parmigiana, Francese or Marsala

SHRIMP DISHESSHRIMP DISHES

60.00 100.00SHRIMP
Breaded Parmigiana, Fra Diavolo, Scampi or
Marinara

FLATBREADSFLATBREADS

10.95ARUGULA PROSCIUTTO FLATBREAD
Mozzarella Topped with Thin Slices of Prosciutto
and Baby Arugula

10.95BRUSCHETTA FLATBREAD
Diced Up Tomato and Onions with a "KICK" of
Garlic

10.95CHEESY SPINACH PESTO FLATBREAD
Pesto Sauce Smothered on the Flatbread Topped
with Melted Mozzarella

10.95MARGHERITA FLATBREAD
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Fresh Basil

10.95SUNDRIED TOMATO ROSEMARY
SPINACH FLATBREAD
Baby Spinach Topped with Sundried Tomatoes &
Rosemary with Melted Mozzarella

We Make 3-Foot, 4-Foot & 6-Foot Subs!!!
(2 Days Advance Order)

         Half Tray      Full Tray

GinasPizzaNJ

Gina's Pizzeria


